D / CITYOFAUSTIN
SERVICESPEPARTMENT
Building a Better and Safer Austin Together

Regulatory Policy and Administration

Board of Adjustments
Zoning Variance
Residential Variance (Homeowners only*)
Special Exceptions
Residential Exception (Homeowners only*)
Sign Variance
Zoning Interpretation Appeal**
(Code Interpretation/Use Determination)

Determination of Regulations/Vested Rights
Verification
Full Determination
Managed Growth Agreement
Project Consent Agreement
Fair Notice Fee

*With homestead tax exemption
**Additional Basic Notification Fee may apply.

Updated: 9/25/2020 - Effective:10/1/2020

DSD Fees

$3,455.00
$500.00
$2,552.00
$500.00
$3,455.00
$2,552.00

DSD Fee

$583.00
$2,327.00
$11,656.00
$11,656.00
$874.00

Basic
Notification

$291.00
$291.00
$291.00
$291.00
$291.00

WPD

$101.00
$4,200.00
$9,699.00

Regulatory Policy and Administration

Sub
Total

$3,746.00
$791.00
$2,843.00
$791.00
$3,746.00
$2,552.00

Sub
Total

$583.00
$2,428.00
$15,856.00
$21,355.00
$874.00

6310 Wilhelmina Delco Drive
Austin, TX 78752

512-978-4000

DevelopmentATX.com

4% Surcharge

$149.84
$31.64
$113.72
$31.64
$149.84
$102.08

4% Surcharge

$23.32
$97.12
$634.24
$854.20
$34.96

Total

$3,895.84
$822.64
$2,956.72
$822.64
$3,895.84
$2,654.08

Total

$606.32
$2,525.12
$16,490.24
$22,209.20
$908.96
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